mdi
Membrane Technologies
Vented Bottle Assemblies
(PETG Bottle)
mdi gamma sterilized Vented Bottle Assemblies are
suitable for safe transfer, sampling, and storage of
biopharmaceutical products and reagents.
These assemblies are fitted with a self supporting light

testing.
DST VBAXXXX2032C
Ordering Information for Standard PETG Bottle
Assemblies
for 50 mL Bottle Assembly :   VBAPS24XTXXX301
for 60 mL Bottle Assembly :   VBAPR22XTXXX301
for 125 mL Bottle Assembly :   VBAPP38XTXXX301
for 250 mL Bottle Assembly :   VBAPB38XTXXX301
for 500 mL Bottle Assembly :   VBAPV38XTXXX301
for 1000 mL Bottle Assembly :   VBAPC38XTXXX301
for 2000 mL Bottle Assembly :   VBAPD53XTXXX301
User Specified Bottle Assembly Design
Specifications
User process flow requirements such as working
environment, temperature conditions, bottle size,